
5-GENERAČNÝ PÔVOD / 5-GENERATION PEDIGREE

Meno: Atleet Číslo: 528003200508952 Rok nar.: 2005
Plemeno: holandský teplokrvník Pohlavie: žrebec Farba: 

OTEC / Sire
Patijn
528003199704374
1997 

MATKA / Dam
Sintja

0 

Kolonel
1992 

Julony
1991 

0 

0 

Renovo
1975

Cituna
1984

Renovo
1975

Velony
1979

0

0

0

0

Cambridge Cole
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Walton Searchlight
Cambridge Madge 28347
Humanist
Ivonne
 
 
 
 
Walton Searchlight
Cambridge Madge 28347
Humanist
Ivonne
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